
ST ANTONY’S CHURCH FOREST GATE – MASS INTENTIONS 

27th August 2023 – Twenty-First Sunday of the Year A 
 

MASS INTENTIONS  26th August – 3rd September 2023 

Saturday 26th 
  

6.30pm 
  

(vigil) Jonathan Peters RIP 

  

  

Sunday 27th August 2023 

Twenty-First Sunday of the 

Year A 

 

  

  

  8.30am 

10.00am 

12 Noon 

 3.00pm 

 4.30pm 

 6.30pm 

 7.30pm 

  

Ganamma Pakiam RIP 

Edith Obi & Family Thanksgiving 

People of the Parish 

Spanish Mass 

Tamil Mass 

Solemn Holy Hour 

Mass 

  

Monday 28th  

St Augustine 

  

7.45am 
 

  

NO MASS 

10.00am Dennis Castellas & Lily Macfarlaine 

Alfred Bonanno RIP 

  

Tuesday 29th   

The Passion of St John the 

Baptist 

 

  

  

  

7.45am 
  

NO MASS 
  

10.00am  

  

Dulcie Castellas 

Bernie & Teresa Mongan  
11.30am Requiem Joseph Charlemagne 

   

8.00pm 
  

St Anthony’s Novena 

  

Wednesday 30th   

Feria 

 7.45am NO MASS 

  

  

10.00am  

  

Gabriella Fernandes Special Intentions 

Seamus Maughan 

 1.00pm Requiem Bridget McKeon 

  

Thursday 31st  

Feria 

   

7.45am 
  

NO MASS 
  

10.00am 
  

Byran D’Cruz RIP 

Terry Gallagher RIP 

  

First Friday 

1st September 

St Sebbi  

   

7.45am 
  

NO MASS 
  

10.00am 
  

Prudence Roderick RIP 

Marcus & Eghosa Odunlami Intentions 

 9.30pm Sacred Heart Confraternity 

Saturday 2nd  

Feria 

10.00am Lincoln Brian Ross RIP 

Clifton Francis RIP 

 6.30pm (vigil) Stephen Laviniere 

  

Sunday 3rd September 2023 

Twenty-Second Sunday of 

the Year A  

  

 8.30am 

10.00am 

12 Noon 

 3.00pm 

 6.30pm 

 7.30pm 

  

People of the Parish 

Seamus, Margaret & Tara Nolan Intentions 

Bennett Family RIP & John’s Intentions 

Spanish Mass 

Solemn Holy Hour 

Mass 

 
CONFESSIONS Saturday after morning mass until 11:15am and  

before the vigil mass from 5:30-6:15pm 


