ST ANTONY'S CHURCH FOREST GATE – MASS INTENTIONS 27th August 2023 – Twenty-First Sunday of the Year A

MASS INTENTIONS 26th August – 3rd September 2023		
Saturday 26 th	6.30pm	(vigil) Jonathan Peters RIP
Sunday 27 th August 2023 Twenty-First Sunday of the Year A	8.30am 10.00am 12 Noon 3.00pm 4.30pm 6.30pm 7.30pm	Ganamma Pakiam RIP Edith Obi & Family Thanksgiving People of the Parish Spanish Mass Tamil Mass Solemn Holy Hour Mass
Monday 28 th St Augustine	7.45am	NO MASS
	10.00am	Dennis Castellas & Lily Macfarlaine Alfred Bonanno RIP
Tuesday 29 th The Passion of St John the Baptist	7.45am	NO MASS
	10.00am	Dulcie Castellas Bernie & Teresa Mongan
	11.30am	Requiem Joseph Charlemagne
	8.00pm	St Anthony's Novena
Wednesday 30 th Feria	7.45am	NO MASS
	10.00am	Gabriella Fernandes Special Intentions Seamus Maughan
	1.00pm	Requiem Bridget McKeon
Thursday 31 st Feria	7.45am	NO MASS
	10.00am	Byran D'Cruz RIP Terry Gallagher RIP
First Friday 1 st September St Sebbi	7.45am	NO MASS
	10.00am	Prudence Roderick RIP Marcus & Eghosa Odunlami Intentions
	9.30pm	Sacred Heart Confraternity
Saturday 2 nd Feria	10.00am	Lincoln Brian Ross RIP Clifton Francis RIP
	6.30pm	(vigil) Stephen Laviniere
Sunday 3 rd September 2023 Twenty-Second Sunday of the Year A	8.30am 10.00am 12 Noon 3.00pm 6.30pm	People of the Parish Seamus, Margaret & Tara Nolan Intentions Bennett Family RIP & John's Intentions Spanish Mass Solemn Holy Hour
	7.30pm	Mass

CONFESSIONS Saturday after morning mass until 11:15am and before the vigil mass from 5:30-6:15pm